

MISC DJ 1930/25
KEWAL KRISHAN Vs. SANJAY PANWAR

20.04.2026

Present : Ms. Mansi Hasija, Proxy Counsel for applicant.

Adjournment is sought by proxy counsel stating that main counsel is not available today. **At request, put up for purpose fixed for 01.06.2026.**

(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
20.04.2026 (jy)